
Rang Name Revier Hegebezirk Gams Reh Fuchs Kugel Bildscheibe

1 Lamprecht Michael 20 20 20 60 13,7

2 Aufhammer Herbert 20 20 20 60 15,79

3 Widauer Werner Schwoich 20 20 20 60 35,69

4 Kwiatkowski Roland 20 20 20 60 41,99

5 Bichler Markus 19 20 20 59 37,48

6 Hollaus Victoria 19 20 20 59 999

7 Schwaighofer Markus Schwoich 20 19 20 59 63,46

8 Greiderer Julian 20 19 20 59 73,18

9 Schaffer Daniel 20 20 19 59 19,8

10 Salzburger Hans 20 20 19 59 32,37

11 Edinger Albert Schwoich 20 20 19 59 55,17

12 Michael Eisenmann Söll 20 20 19 59 74,11

13 Schwentner Helmut 20 20 19 59 999

14 Ender Alexander 19 19 20 58 85,96

15 Ritzer Ernst 19 20 19 58 1,00

16 Hintner Stefan 19 20 19 58 57,28

17 Widauer Max 20 20 18 58 7,13

18 Schwaighofer Josef 20 20 18 58 57,34

19 Ebner Adrian 19 18 20 57 13,91

20 Misslinger Herbert 20 17 20 57 999

21 Ainberger Heinrich 19 19 19 57 999
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22 Koller Thomas Söll 20 18 19 57 52,93

23 Bodner Patrick 20 18 19 57 58,24

24 Kraißer Horst 18 19 18 55 90,8

25 Haaser Peter 19 18 18 55 83,97

26 Erhart Alexander 19 18 18 55 84,38

27 David Othmar 20 17 18 55 999

28 Schweiger Alois 20 15 19 54 999

29 Kattey Roland Sen. 19 17 18 54 62,36

30 Matthees Manfred 19 15 19 53 999

31 Schwaiger Christian 20 15 18 53 88,87

32 Brugger Alexander 17 18 17 52 58,37

33 Koller Hans 20 10 19 49 999

34 Thaurer Thomas 20 19 10 49 52,99

35 Egger Maria 20 19 10 49 999

36 Lettenbichler Alois 20 20 9 49 999

37 Tumer Otto 20 20 9 49 999

38 Erhart Sabine 18 10 20 48 999

39 Tuncer Mustafa 18 10 19 47 104,64

40 Aufhammer Helmut 20 9 18 47 999,00

41 Huber Stefan 17 20 10 47 999

42 Obwaller Peter Söll 19 19 9 47 999

43 Lettenbichler Christine 10 18 17 45 85,22

44 Hollaus Jakob 19 9 17 45 999

45 Kattey Roland Jun. 19 17 9 45 999

46 Salmen Michael 8 14 19 41 102,25

47 Erhart Ernst 19 10 10 39 89,46

48 Mauracher Helmut 20 7 10 37 39,05

49 Robert Fuchs 20 7 10 37 49,49

50 Ronacher Gottfried 18 7 10 35 115,52

51 Pirchmoser Elias 18 17 0 35 999

52 Schwaiger Susanne 0 16 18 34 27,96

53 Baumann Friedrich 0 16 15 31 999

54 Federspiel Gerhard 18 0 7 25 999

55 Netsch Adolf 0 0 0 0 62,31



Rang Name Revier Hegebezirk Bildscheibe

1 Ritzer Ernst 1,00

2 Widauer Max 7,13

3 Lamprecht Michael 13,7

4 Ebner Adrian 13,91

5 Aufhammer Herbert 15,79

6 Schaffer Daniel 19,8

7 Schwaiger Susanne 27,96

8 Salzburger Hans 32,37

9 Widauer Werner Schwoich 35,69

10 Bichler Markus 37,48

11 Kwiatkowski Roland 41,99

12 Robert Fuchs 49,49

13 Koller Thomas Söll 52,93

14 Thaurer Thomas 52,99

15 Edinger Albert Schwoich 55,17

16 Hintner Stefan 57,28

17 Schwaighofer Josef 57,34

18 Bodner Patrick 58,24

19 Brugger Alexander 58,37

20 Netsch Adolf 62,31

21 Kattey Roland Sen. 62,36
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Bildscheibe



22 Schwaighofer Markus Schwoich 63,46

23 Greiderer Julian 73,18

24 Michael Eisenmann Söll 74,11

25 Haaser Peter 83,97

26 Erhart Alexander 84,38

27 Lettenbichler Christine 85,22

28 Ender Alexander 85,96

29 Schwaiger Christian 88,87

30 Erhart Ernst 89,46

31 Kraißer Horst 90,8

32 Salmen Michael 102,25

33 Tuncer Mustafa 104,64

34 Ronacher Gottfried 115,52

35 Hollaus Victoria 999

36 Schwentner Helmut 999

37 Misslinger Herbert 999

38 Ainberger Heinrich 999

39 David Othmar 999

40 Schweiger Alois 999

41 Matthees Manfred 999

42 Koller Hans 999

43 Egger Maria 999

44 Lettenbichler Alois 999

45 Tumer Otto 999

46 Erhart Sabine 999

47 Aufhammer Helmut 999

48 Huber Stefan 999

49 Obwaller Peter Söll 999

50 Hollaus Jakob 999

51 Pirchmoser Elias 999

52 Baumann Friedrich 999

53 Federspiel Gerhard 999

54 Kattey Roland Jun. 999

55 Mauracher Helmut 999


